
Address: 

57 Wood St.

Paterson, NJ 07524 

www.MasterMetal.com

Owner/CEO:

Jeff Almeyda – jalmeyda@aerotechprocessing.com

President/CFO: 

Nelson Lasso – nlasso@aerotechprocessing.com

Vice President/Quality: 

Peter Totaro – ptotaro@aerotechprocessing.com

Operations Manager: 

Darshan Tailor – dtailor@aerotechprocessing.com

Sales: 

Walner Tejeda – wtejeda@aerotechprocessing.com

RFQs: Sales@MasterMetal.com

Key Differentiators

• ISO Certified
• Minority Owned
• Competitive Pricing
• Excellent Quality

• 3 – 5 business day turnaround

Master Metal is an ISO 9100 & 13485 accredited Finishing Facility. 

Our niched customers are OEMs in the Military & Defense, 
Firearms, Medical, and Commercial Markets.

Processes

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Chromic Anodize (TY I,IB)
Sulfuric Anodized (TYII,IIB) Clear & Colors
Hard Anodize (TY III) Teflon Impregnation
High Definition Masking
Chemical Film: TYI, TYII (RoHS) Yellow & Clear
Passivate, All types
Electroless Nickel (Low, Mid & High Phos)
Prime, Paint, Dry Film Lube

Master Metal Finishers
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